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Manulife Investment Management (Hong Kong) Limited oo 7
Manulife Investment Management International Holdings BARSP SR £ %
Limited
The Manufacturers Life Insurance Company BEERSD AR - &%
Manulife Investment Management (U.S.), LLC BARSP SR £ %
Manulife Financial Asia Limited BEFRaP AR £ ¥
Manulife Investment Management (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. BARSP SR £ %
John Hancock Life Insurance Company (U.S.A.) BARSP SR £ %
Manulife Investment Management (Ireland) Limited BAFRSP SR £ %
B a2z &= L feT o
1. 88 % J2»
112# & 111+ &
Hois B4
Manulife Investment Management International
Holdings Limited $13,471,946  $19,669,089
Manulife Investment Management (lreland)

Limited 9,641,308 -
£ 3 $23,113,254  $19,669,089
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112# & 111# &
A2
Manulife Investment Management (Hong Kong)
Limited $23,088,472  $26,233,536
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4 7
Manulife Investment Management (Hong Kong)
Limited
Hois BE %A
The Manufacturers Life Insurance Company
Manulife Investment Management (U.S.), LLC
Manulife Investment Management (Singapore)
Pte. Ltd.

L 21
v v

R A — BG4

A2

Manulife Investment Management (Hong Kong)

Limited
Hois BE %A

Manulife Investment Management International
Holdings Limited

Manulife Financial Asia Limited

Manulife Investment Management (lreland)
Limited

L 21
v v

5. His Rrta—BE R4

4 7
Manulife Investment Management (Hong Kong)
Limited
Hois BE %A
The Manufacturers Life Insurance Company
Manulife Investment Management (U.S.), LLC
Manulife Investment Management (Singapore)

Pte. Ltd.
o

L 21
v v
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AL H )

112# & 111# &
$34,438,450  $30,120,949
1,599,525 1,429,509
28,246,296 39,021,572
2,311,318 2,555,269
$66,595,589  $73,127,299

112.12.31 111.12.31
$8,065,463 $7,991,230
- 965,581
9,495,769 590,504
5,432,219 -
$22,993,451 $9,547,315

112.12.31 111.12.31
$10,457,788 $9,156,106
2,776,561 3,961,893
7,193,853 9,106,929
6,481,834 4,204,616
7,291 18,736
$26,917,327  $26,448,280
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112.12.31

$30,000,000

$-

111.12.31

$9,805,234
535,789,370

$8,709,927
495,835,818

$545,594,604

$504,545,745

112.12.31

111.12.31

$114,370,504
388,841

$130,028,580
8,727,259

$114,759,345

$138,755,839
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